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NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2008 - 5/3/2008

Geneva College - Beaver Falls, PA
Results

Event 40  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior High Boys
=======================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  Points
=======================================================================
Section  1
  1 Halmi, Kyle                8 Erie First             2:39.87    8
  2 Tonelli, Sam               8 Cornerstone OH         2:42.55    6
  3 Stephens, Kenny            7 Grace Brethren         2:47.02    2
  4 Phelps, Remington          7 Mount Airy             2:48.44    1
  5 Laird, Troy                8 Trinity Christian      2:49.02
  6 Hess, Luke                 6 Erie First             2:50.48
  7 Glick, Cameron             5 Minerva Area           3:42.81
 -- Brooks, Demetrius          7 Grace Brethren              DQ
Section  2
  1 Goodman, Madison           8 Portersville           2:34.49   10
  2 Smith, Derek               8 Cornerstone OH         2:44.48    4
  3 Wallace, John              7 Trinity Christian      3:01.17
  4 Gould, Stephan             7 Trinity Christian      3:01.78
  5 Winfrey, Samuel            5 Mount Airy             3:11.54
  6 Hart, Graham               7 New Covenant           3:18.07
  7 Robinson, Ryan             7 Cornerstone OH         3:20.57

Event 40  Boys 800 Meter Run Junior High Boys
==========================================================================
    Name                    Year School                  Finals  H# Points
==========================================================================
Finals
  1 Goodman, Madison           8 Portersville           2:34.49   2  10
  2 Halmi, Kyle                8 Erie First             2:39.87   1   8
  3 Tonelli, Sam               8 Cornerstone OH         2:42.55   1   6
  4 Smith, Derek               8 Cornerstone OH         2:44.48   2   4
  5 Stephens, Kenny            7 Grace Brethren         2:47.02   1   2
  6 Phelps, Remington          7 Mount Airy             2:48.44   1   1
  7 Laird, Troy                8 Trinity Christian      2:49.02   1
  8 Hess, Luke                 6 Erie First             2:50.48   1
  9 Wallace, John              7 Trinity Christian      3:01.17   2
 10 Gould, Stephan             7 Trinity Christian      3:01.78   2
 11 Winfrey, Samuel            5 Mount Airy             3:11.54   2
 12 Hart, Graham               7 New Covenant           3:18.07   2
 13 Robinson, Ryan             7 Cornerstone OH         3:20.57   2
 14 Glick, Cameron             5 Minerva Area           3:42.81   1
 -- Brooks, Demetrius          7 Grace Brethren              DQ   1


